
Atherstone Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Campus Principal:

Knile Taylor knile.taylor@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01827 721751

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Ian Wilson ian.wilson@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01827 721751

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Lesley Glover
 Sarah Joiner

lesley.glover@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
sarah.joiner@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 01827 721751

Safeguarding CA:

Mark Bass mark.bass@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848  452698

Regional Team Leader:

Anthony Fryer anthony.fryer@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 455968

 Out of Hours Contact:

Mark Bass mark.bass@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848  452698

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


